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Session 1

WED 1 OCT 2025  

Order Bout Weight Category Corner Name Seed
Team
Code

Winner Result Decision

RED

BLUE

1 1  (47-50KGkg) SANJIT SINGH KEISHAM RSPB

RAHUL KUMAR BIH

RED WP 3:2

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

CHT C.M. THAKUR KAR

UTK

PUN

KAR

MAH

SHRAVANI

PRADEEP KUMARAIRY

NAMJOT KAUR

FRANKLIN

REENA MANE

28:29

30:27

30:27

28:29

29:28

RED

BLUE

2 2  (47-50KGkg) DEVENDAR SINGH RAJ

ROHIT DDN
None NC

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

MAH FARHAD ENGINEER BIH

RSPB

UTK

ASM

UP

ANJANI KUMAR

HIMANSHU CHOUDHRY

PRADEEP KUMARAIRY

WAZIR BIN QUTUB

DEEPAK MISTRY

-

-

-

-

-

RED

BLUE

3 3  (50-55KGkg) DEEPAK SSCB

VISHESH HAR

RED WP 3:2

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

ORI S.K PANIGRAHI PON

DEL

CHT

UTK

BEN

M. SABASTIAN

VIJAY CHOUDHARY

TIRATH RAUT

JODINDER BORA

AMAN SHAW

29:28

29:28

29:28

28:29

27:30

RED

BLUE

4 4  (50-55KGkg) NAVRAJ AIP

SAGAR KUMAR DEL

RED WO

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

KER SAJI K GEORGE UP

BIH

HAR

UTK

RSPB

DEEPAK MISTRY

ANJANI KUMAR

JAGMOHAN

PRADEEP KUMARAIRY

HIMANSHU CHOUDHRY

-

-

-

-

-

RED

BLUE

5 5  (55-60KGkg) MITESH  DESWAL RSPB

CHETAN KUMAR HP

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

BEN AMAN SHAW UP

UTK

DEL

ORI

PON

MUKESH YADAV

JODINDER BORA

VIJAY CHOUDHARY

S.K PANIGRAHI

M. SABASTIAN

30:26

30:27

30:27

30:27

30:25

RED

BLUE

6 6  (55-60KGkg) LAKHVIR HAR

M HENTHOI SINGH SSCB BLUE WO

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

ASM WAZIR BIN QUTUB UTK

UP

BIH

CHT

KER

PRADEEP KUMARAIRY

DEEPAK MISTRY

ANJANI KUMAR

TIRATH RAUT

SAJI K GEORGE

-

-

-

-

-

RED

BLUE

7 7  (55-60KGkg) HUSSAM UDDIN SSCB

CHIRAG SSCB

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

RSPB HIMANSHU CHOUDHRY ORI

ASM

PON

HAR

DEL

S.K PANIGRAHI

WAZIR BIN QUTUB

M. SABASTIAN

JAGMOHAN

VIJAY CHOUDHARY

30:27

30:27

30:27

30:27

30:27

RED

BLUE

8 8  (60-65KGkg) RATANDEEP SHARMA UP

MANOJ M TN

RED WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

UTK JODINDER BORA KER

BEN

RSPB

BIH

ASM

SAJI K GEORGE

AMAN SHAW

HIMANSHU CHOUDHRY

ANJANI KUMAR

WAZIR BIN QUTUB

30:27

29:28

30:27

27:30

29:28
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RED

BLUE

9 9  (60-65KGkg) VAIBHAV DAHIYA SAI

PANKAJ KUMAR HAR BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

BIH ANJANI KUMAR BEN

ORI

DEL

KER

UTK

AMAN SHAW

S.K PANIGRAHI

VIJAY CHOUDHARY

SAJI K GEORGE

PRADEEP KUMARAIRY

27:30

27:30

26:30

28:29

27:30

RED

BLUE

10 10  (65-70KGkg) YASH SOLANKI DEL

S. VASANTH  RAJ TN BLUE RSC R1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

ORI S.K PANIGRAHI CHT

HAR

BEN

UTK

ASM

TIRATH RAUT

JAGMOHAN

AMAN SHAW

JODINDER BORA

WAZIR BIN QUTUB

-

-

-

-

-

RED

BLUE

11 11  (70-75KGkg) ARMAN AHLAWAT SSCB

ARSHPREET SINGH BHATTI PUN

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

CHT TIRATH RAUT UTK

ASM

RSPB

DEL

ORI

JODINDER BORA

WAZIR BIN QUTUB

HIMANSHU CHOUDHRY

VIJAY CHOUDHARY

S.K PANIGRAHI

30:27

30:27

30:27

30:25

30:26

LEGEND

NC No Contest Rn Round number RSC Referee Stops Contest WO Walkover

WP Win on points
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